COLLIN COUNTY
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT
(CHANGE ORDER NO. 1)

Contract: _C.R. 317 over Wilson Creek

Contractor: _Ashlar Contracting Company

Summary of Proposed Change: _The purpose of this change order is to decrease the required Hot Mix
Asphalt quantity and the quanti Barricades. Signs and Traffic Handling. In addition, this change

order increases the required quantity for the length of drilled shafts required to sufficiently penetrate
unweathered limestone and the required solid yellow pavement striping quantity to account for a double

ellow ¢ ipe. This ¢ e order includes the addition of and ent for four (4 ea
hold down rods.
Plan Revisions: - Dwg. # - Rev # -
Specifications Revisions: -- Page # __-- Paragraph # --

New Plans or Specs: -

Time Change: _None

Price Change: _This change order will have the following effect on the cost of this project:

Original  Revised Unit Revised
Item __ Description Quantity  Quantity Unit _ Price Unit Price _Increase Decrease
11 Dense-Graded 212 40 TONS $130.00 $459.75 -- $9,170.00
HMA (Meth)
(Ty-D) (Sac B)
(PG64-22)
-- Box Beam -- 4 EA -- $325.00 $1,300.00 -
Hold Down
13 Drilled Shaft 192 198 LF  $160.00 - $960.00 --
Foundations (30”)
29 Barricades, Signs 5 4 MO $2,600.00 -- -- $2,600.00
and Traf Handling
36 Ref Pav Mrk 233 466 LF $5.00 -- $1,165.00 --

Ty 11 (Y) 4” (SLD)

Total Increase: $ 3.425.00
Total Decrease: $11.770.00

Net Decrease: $ 8.345.00

SUMMARY

Original Contract Amount: $ 379,700.00
Change Order No. | Amount: $ 8355.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 371,355.00
Signatures:

q-22-15

Date
P Date CZ - Zi - lg

Date

Engineer

Contractor

Approved By

Page 1 of |



